

ITEM NO.103

Virtual Court 7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2710/2010

NARASAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.KRISHNAPPA (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-07-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Bannidinni, Adv.
For M/S Bannidinni And Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the first call none appeared for the appellants and learned counsel for the respondents requested for a pass over. On the second call neither of the counsels are connected.

Adverse orders are deferred in the interest of justice.

List on 23rd July, 2020.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR